
Won Lost Score Team W L
SH MMA 259-273 Sacred Heart 7 1

Nardin MMA 248-276 Nardin 6 2
SH Buff Sem 277-Inc. Mt. St. Mary's 5 3

Nardin Buff Sem 230-Inc. Mount Mercy 2 6
MSM MMA 250-265 Buffalo Seminary 0 8
MMA Buff Sem 275-inc

SH MSM 273-244
MSM Nardin 257-265
MSM Buff Sem 302-inc
SH MMA rain shortened
SH Buff Sem 299-inc

Nardin MMA 245-285
Nardin MSM 269-281
MSM MMA cold shortened

Nardin Buff Sem 251-inc
SH MSM 279-291

MMA Buff Sem 274-inc
SH Nardin 259-260

MSM Buff Sem 274-inc
Nardin SH 233-237

League Resluts Final Standings



Amie Sheerer 40.5
Aubrey Schmitt 44.5

Isabella Mercado-Gonzalez 46.3
Eliza Podlas 47

Brooke Hogle 48.1
Kaitlyn Griffin 49

Grace Sweeney 49.4
Addison Barth 50.2
Grace Gilbert 50.2

Angel Bolognese 50.6
Brooke Eggers 51.2
Abby Wendt 52.2

Molly Johnson 53.2
Isabella Doyle 53.4
Lacy Sheehan 54
Aubrie Boyer 54.2
Kendall Keller 54.2
Emma Perry 54.7

Taylor Dawidowicz 55

Season's Top Averages



Place Name School Grade Score
Champion Amie Scherrer Nardin 11 41

2 Eliza Podlas Sacred Heart 12 43
3 Isabella Mercado-Gonzalez Buffalo Seminary 9 51
3 Grace Sweeney Mt. St. Mary's 12 51
5 Kaitlyn Griffin Sacred Heart 12 52
5 Brooke Hogle Buffalo Seminary 12 52
7 Paige Manuszewski Nardin 9 53
7 Abby Wendt Sacred Heart 12 53
9 Grace Gilbert Sacred Heart 12 54

10 Taylor Dawidowicz Mt. St. Mary's 12 55
10 Kendall Keller Sacred Heart 10 55
12 Angel Bolognese Nardin 10 56
12 Emma Perry Nardin 12 56
14 Aubrie Boyer Nardin 9 57
15 Addison Barth Mount Mercy 9 58
15 Molly Johnson Mt. St. Mary's 12 58
17 Lacey Sheehan Mount Mercy 9 59
18 Brooke Eggers Nardin 10 62
19 Isabella Doyle Nardin 10 63

All-Catholic Results


